
August 19, 2020 
 

CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI  
GENERAL ELECTION – NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

CANDIDATE LIST 
 

Mayoral Candidates 
  

Name 
 
Occupation 

 
Public Mailing Address 

 
Work/Cell Number 

 
Public Email Address 

Joe McComb Mayor P.O. Box 1689, CC, TX, 
78403 

361-888-5907 (w) 
361-739-3152 (c) 
 

joe@joemccomb.com 
 

Carolyn Vaughn Business Owner P.O. Box 261025, CC, TX, 
78426 

361-767-0602 (w) 
361-877-0148 (c) 

carolyn@electcarolyn.com 
 

Joe Michael 
Perez 

Self-employed P.O. Box 515, CC, TX 78403 361-946-5445 (c) joeperez404@gmail.com 

Eric Rodriguez NAVFAC-
Environmental 
Services 

39 Camden Place, CC, TX 
78412 

361-332-8608 (c) erodriguez198@gmail.com 

Pancho Villa Retired  4253 Dody St., CC, TX 78411 361-813-4035 (c) rayglo64@yahoo.com 
 

 
Roberto Seidner 

 
M.D. Ph.D. 
(Retired) 

 
3401 S. Alameda, #206, CC, 
TX 78411 
 
 

 
361-461-6314 (c) 

 
seidnerrobert1549@gmail.com 
 

 
John Medina 

 
Retired 

 
4931 Mokry Dr., CC, TX 
78415 

 
361-765-3425 (c) 

 
medinaejohn57@gmail.com 
  

Paulette 
Guajardo 
 

 
Councilwoman 
At-Large 

 
P.O. Box 2601, CC, TX 78403 

 
361-834-4125 (c) 

 
pauletteguajardo7@gmail.com 
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Priscilla Gonzalez Supervisor 

Marketing Herrman 
& Herrman 

3646 Denver Ave., CC, 
TX 78411 

361-882-4357 (w) 
956-563-6558 (c) 

 
priscillalealgonzalez@gmail.com 
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Deanna Michelle 
King 

Legal Assistant  P.O. Box 270633, CC, 
TX 78427 

361-799-0918 (c) dkingford@msn.com 

Myron Grossman Realtor 705 Meadowbrook Dr., 
CC, TX 78412 

361-877-0625 (w) 
361-877-0625 (c) 

myronGrossman2002@yahoo.com 

Mike Pusley Retired 3916 Castle Valley Dr., 
CC, TX 78410 

361-241-4839 (h) campaign@mikepusley.com 
 

Michael Hunter Consultant 7201 Pharaoh Dr., CC, 
TX 78412 

361-548-2816 (c) michaelthunter14@gmail.com  
 

Liz Perez Administrator P.O. Box 331541, CC, 
TX 78463 

361-882-4357 (w) 
361-207-0157 (c) 

liz@lizforcc.com 
 

John Martinez Attorney 719 S. Shoreline Blvd., 
CC, TX 78401 

361-882-1612 (w) 
361-658-9848 (c) 

electjohnmartinez@gmail.com 
 

Larry White Retired Engineer 5506 Sarazen Dr., CC, 
TX 78413 

361-443-0425 (c) votelarrywhite@gmail.com 
 

Brian Rosas Blaster/Operator 1033 Sorrell St., CC, TX 
78404 

361-331-0538 (c) brosas93@gmail.com 
 

Richard Diaz Warehouse 
Worker  

5926 Shamrock Dr., CC, 
TX 78412 

361-673-1905 (h) electricharddiaz@gmail.com 
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Patricia Pena-
Noyola 

Self-employed 3510 Emory Drive, CC, 
TX 78410 

361-549-4100 (h) 
361-883-6800 (w) 
361-929-1004 (c) 

hlusacc@yahoo.com  

Ricardo 
Hankerson 

Retired  5037 Eider Dr., CC, TX 
78413 

361-548-3892 (c) ricardohankerson@gmail.com 
 

John Garcia Tourism Industry 
Executive 

1515 Ennis Joslin Rd., 
#101, CC, TX 78412 

361-444-9566 (c) johngarciasales@gmail.com 
 

Efrain “Frank” 
Arriaga, Jr. 

Business 
Development and 
Dental Sales 

15117 Tesoro Dr., CC, 
TX 78418 

361-779-7326 
 (h)(w)(c) 

efrain361@gmail.com 
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Billy Lerma Retired U. S. 
Postal Service 

2922 Charles Dr., CC, 
TX 78410 

361-442-3119 
(h)(w)(c) 

bdlerma@outlook.com 
 

Neely Balko Attorney 102 N. Staples St., CC, 
TX 78401 

361-520-4195 (w) 
361-816-4699 (c) 

electneelybalko@gmail.com 
 

Eli McKay Retail Manager 1008 Marguerite St., 
CC, TX 78401 

361-425-3449 (c) eliforcc@outlook.com 
 

Rachel Ann Caballero  Self-employed 522 Hancock Ave. 
#203, CC, TX 78404 

303-521-8107 (c) NONE 
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Number 
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Ben Molina Small Business 
Owner 

2501 SPID, CC, TX 
78415 

361-271-4393 (c) bmolina3@gmail.com 

Sylvia Campos Retired 4410 Fir, CC, TX 78411 NONE sylviacamposdistrict2@gmail.com 
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Roland Barrera Insurance 
Benefits Broker 

P.O. Box 71832, CC, TX 
78467 

361-688-7111 (w) barrerarg@gmail.com 

Herbert Rubio Retired 1713 Citation Dr., CC, 
TX 78417 

361-290-1381 
(h)(w)(c) 

herbert_rubio@hotmail.com 
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Public Email Address 

Dan Grimsbo Retired 
Professional Engineer 

15809 Lindo Dr., CC, 
TX, 78418 

217-390-8223 (c) dgrimsbo@gmail.com 
 

Greg Smith Business Owner 1746 Glenoak Dr., CC, 
TX 78418 

361-500-9735 (c) greg@pioneerresorts.com 
 

 
Kaylynn Paxson Strategic Analyst P.O. Box 181251, CC, 

TX 78480 
361-204-7722 (c) electkaylynnpaxson@gmail.com 

 
Jim Klein History Professor  3501 Monterrey St., 

CC, TX 78411 
361-334-3908 (c) jeklein20@gmail.com 
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District 5 Candidates 
 

 
Name 

 
Occupation 

 
Public Mailing Address 

 
Work/Cell Number 

 
Public Email Address 

Gil Hernandez Business 
Consultant 

4414 Lake Superior Dr., CC, 
TX, 78413 

361-779-1179 (c) gil.hernandez@mail.com 

John R. Luis Business 
Owner 

8021 Bar-Le-Doc, CC, TX 
78414 

361-658-3987 (c) johnluisdistrict5@gmail.com 
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